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MAIN CAMPUS CALENDAR 

2020-2021 

 

July 2020 

July 27-Aug. 2 Mon-Fri  Residence Hall Drop Off Days 

July 22-23 Wed-Thur  Move-in all students by appointment only 

August 2020 

Aug. 3-7 Mon-Fri   Move-in all students by appointment only 

Aug. 10 Mon  Classes begin 

Aug. 10-Oct. 2   First fall session for Main Campus MBA program 

Aug. 13 Thurs 7 pm Moundbuilding Ceremony 

Aug. 17 Mon  Last day to add or drop classes 

September 2020 

Sept. 7 Mon  Labor Day (classes meet; offices open) 

Sept. 16 Wed  Assessment Day (no undergraduate day classes; evening classes will meet) 

October 2020 

Oct. 5 Mon  Mid-term grades due  

Oct. 5-Nov. 24   Second fall session for Main Campus MBA program  

Oct. 9 Fri  Last day for undergraduates to withdraw from courses  

Oct. 19 Mon 
 

Course registration for spring term-Seniors 

Oct. 21 Wed  Course registration for spring term-Juniors 

Oct. 23 Fri  Course registration for spring term-Sophomores 

Oct. 26 Mon  Course registration for spring term-Freshmen/All 

Oct. 31 Sat  Homecoming 

November 2020 

Nov. 1 Sun  Last day to apply for December graduation 

Nov. 18 Wed  Last day of classes 

Nov. 19-24 Thurs-Tues 
 

Final examinations 

Nov. 24 Tues 
 

Last dining hall meal, lunch; Residence halls close, 5 pm 

Nov. 26-27 Thurs-Fri  Offices closed  

Nov. 30 Mon  Final grades due 

December 2020 

Dec. 23 Wed  Offices close at noon through January 3 

January 2021 

Jan. 4 Mon  Offices open 

Jan. 19 Tues  Classes begin 

Jan. 19-March 12   First spring session for Main Campus MBA program 

Jan. 26 Tues  Last day to enroll or to add/drop classes 

February 2021 
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March 2021 

March 3 Wed  Grad Finale 

March 15 Mon  Mid-term grades due 

March 15-May 7 Mon  Second spring session for Main Campus MBA program 

March 19 Fri  Last day to withdraw from classes 

March 22 Mon  Course registration for summer/fall terms-Seniors 

March 24 Wed  Course registration for summer/fall terms-Juniors 

March 26 Fri  Course registration for summer/fall terms-Sophomores 

March 29 Mon  Course registration for summer/fall terms-Freshmen/All 

April 2021 

April 1 Thurs  Last day to apply for May graduation 

April 2 Fri  Good Friday (no classes; offices closed) 

April 14 Wed  Assessment Day (no undergraduate day classes; evening classes will meet) 

April 15 Thurs 4 pm Honors Convocation 

April 30 Fri  Last day of classes 

May 2021 

May 3-6 Mon-Thurs  Final Examinations 

May 7 Fri 12 noon Senior grades due 

May 7 Fri  Last dining hall meal, lunch 

May 7 Fri  Residence halls and apartments close at noon, except for graduating seniors 

May 8 Sat  Commencement rehearsal 

May 9 Sun  Baccalaureate, Graduate Hooding, and Commencement 

May 10 Mon  Final grades due 

May 10 Mon 12 noon Graduating senior check out of housing 

May 17-June 25   First summer session (undergraduates) 

May 31 Mon  Memorial Day (offices closed) 

June 2021 

June 7-July 30 Mon  Summer session (graduate) 

July 2021 

July 1 Thurs  Last day to apply for August graduation 

July 5 Mon  Independence Day observed (offices closed) 

July 5-Aug. 13   Second summer session (undergraduates) 

 


